
3-th Int. Women's and  Youth Boxing Tournament Balkan 2017

Session Results

Session 7 

FRI 20 OCT 2017  14:30 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 62  (Y51kg) ZHIVKOVA Dona BUL

di BARI Mery ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA FRANKLIN Kevina KOS

HUN

ENG

FRA

CAN

DEMOLLI Latif

PIROSKA Beki

KENNELY Anthony

LAURENT Zuili

SIMON Lyla

29:28

27:30

25:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 63  (Y51kg) MARCHESE Giovanna ITA

LAMA Joy Kumari IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN PIROSKA Beki CAN

FRA

BUL

USA

ENG

SIMON Lyla

LAURENT Zuili

BOTEVA Djuliya

FRANKLIN Kevina

KENNELY Anthony

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 64  (Y57kg) PUSZKA Daria POL

CHOPRA Shashi IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria FRA

BUL

HUN

KOS

CAN

LAURENT Zuili

PAVLOV Pavel

PIROSKA Beki

DEMOLLI Latif

SIMON Lyla

28:29

25:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 65  (Y57kg) O'TOOLE Sian ENG

SORRENTINO Giordana ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL BOTEVA Djuliya BUL

FRA

USA

BUL

KOS

PAVLOV Pavel

LAURENT Zuili

FRANKLIN Kevina

SIMEONOV Nesho

DEMOLLI Latif

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 66  (Y+81kg) YADAV Neha IND

SELAJ Elsidita ALB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG KENNELY Anthony BUL

HUN

USA

BUL

ITA

PAVLOV Pavel

PIROSKA Beki

FRANKLIN Kevina

SIMEONOV Nesho

RIZZARDO Maria

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 67  (Y+81kg) JUHASZ Adrienn HUN

Anupama IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL SIMEONOV Nesho ENG

KOS

USA

FRA

ITA

KENNELY Anthony

DEMOLLI Latif

FRANKLIN Kevina

LAURENT Zuili

RIZZARDO Maria

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points


