

## 3-th Int. Women's and Youth Boxing Tournament Balkan 2017





## Session 7

## FRI 20 OCT 2017 14:30 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	62	(Y51kg)		RED BLUE	ZHIVKOVA Dona di BARI Mery		BUL ITA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	USA	FRANKLIN Kevina	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HUN ENG FRA	DEMOLLI Latif PIROSKA Beki KENNELY Anthony LAURENT Zuili SIMON Lyla			29:28 27:30 25:30 25:30 26:30
2	63	(Y51kg)		RED BLUE	MARCHESE Giovanna LAMA Joy Kumari		ITA IND	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	HUN	PIROSKA Beki	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FRA BUL USA	SIMON Lyla LAURENT Zuili BOTEVA Djuliya FRANKLIN Kevina KENNELY Anthony			29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28 27:30
3	64	(Y57kg)		RED BLUE	PUSZKA Daria CHOPRA Shashi		POL IND	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ITA	RIZZARDO Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL HUN	LAURENT Zuili PAVLOV Pavel PIROSKA Beki DEMOLLI Latif SIMON Lyla			28:29 25:30 27:30 27:30 30:27
4	65	(Y57kg)		RED BLUE	O'TOOLE Sian SORRENTINO Giordana		ENG ITA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BUL	BOTEVA Djuliya	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FRA USA BUL	PAVLOV Pavel LAURENT Zuili FRANKLIN Kevina SIMEONOV Nesho DEMOLLI Latif			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
5	66	(Y+81kg)		RED BLUE	YADAV Neha SELAJ Elsidita		IND ALB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ENG	KENNELY Anthony	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HUN USA BUL	PAVLOV Pavel PIROSKA Beki FRANKLIN Kevina SIMEONOV Nesho RIZZARDO Maria			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
6	67	(Y+81kg)		RED BLUE	JUHASZ Adrienn Anupama		HUN IND	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BUL	SIMEONOV Nesho	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS USA FRA	KENNELY Anthony DEMOLLI Latif FRANKLIN Kevina LAURENT Zuili RIZZARDO Maria			29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27

Win on points